8-9am
9-9:15am

9:20-10:150m

10:05-10:35am

10:35-11am

11-12pm

12-12:30pm
12:30-2:30pm

2:30-3pm

3-3:15pm

3:15-6pm

Teddy Bedr Cldssroom

Qutdoor sandbox activities

Creeting time, calendar, roll call, class announcements

Curriculum time with structured developmentally age appropriate
activities, art, dramatic play, math concepts, small group time,
sensory/science, pre-writing activities

Clean-up, bathroom, wash hands, snack

Story with choice of flannel board, finger plays, music and movement,
structured exploration, garden outings, cooking, engineering with

everyday materials

Outdoor activities: outdoor art, table toys, sensory, gross motor play,
bikes and sand box

Wash hands, lunch time, bathroom
Transition to nap, rub backs, play soft music, nop

Teachers begin to wake children, put bedding away, bathroom, wash
hands, quiet table activities

Snack time

PM Program enrichment activities




